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Name Department/Location Email Phone
Alvira Gallego Ward 1 Alvira.Gallego@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-4267

Annette Craig City Court ancraig@courts.az.gov 520-837-3030

Barbara Sanchez Water - East Barbara.Sanchez@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-2490

Brittney Spangle Fire Brittney.Spangle@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-7009

Demetria Lopez EGSD Demetria.Lopez@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-5015

Denisa Campas Park Tucson Denisa.Campas@tucsonaz.gov 520-537-6516

Diane Sotelo HR Diane.Sotelo@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-6722 

Dmitriy Adamia HR Dmitriy.Adamia@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-7755

Don Parks BSD Don.Parks@tucsonaz.gov

Elaine Becherer City Mayor's Office Elaine Becherer@tucsonaz.gov 520-791-4201

Frank Bencomo Water Frank.Bencomo@tucsonaz.gov 520-791-4621

Gena Tomey Police Gena.Toumey@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-7381

Isabel Trujillo Police Isabel.Trujillo@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-7743

Jenn Myers BSD - Procurement Jenn.Myers@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-4137

Jose Rodriguez Jr. HR - Benefits Jose.Rodriguez5@tucsonaz.gov 520-791-4597

Jozett Keena TDOT-Public Works Jozett.Keena@tucsonaz.gov 520-791-4008

Kimberly Rowling Water - La Entrada kimberly.rowling@tucsonaz.gov

Lance Todd BSD/Risk Management Lance.Todd@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-4323

Lynette Kaplan HR Lynette.Kaplan@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-4014

Martha Hare Water - Plant 1 Martha.Hare@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-2498

Monique Arevalo-Rubio HCD Monique.Arevalo-Rubio@tucsonaz.gov

Paul Rosenboom Streets and Traffic - TOPSC Paul.Rosenboom@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-7852

Rebecca Hill Office of Equal Opportunities Rebecca.Hill@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-4170 

Samantha Borden City Court Sborden@courts.az.gov 520-837-3028

Sierra Boyer Parks & Recreation Sierra.Boyer@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-8032

Tracy Garcia BSD - Procurement tracy.gordon@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-4114

Vanessa Gonzalez HCD Vanessa.Gonzalez@tucsonaz.gov 520-837-5404

Veronica Ruiz IT Veronica.Ruiz@tucsonaz.gov
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